
ARTSWELLS FESTIVAL OF ALL THINGS ART • 1.800.442.2787 July 29 - Aug 1, 2016 • WWW.ARTSWELLS.COM

Performance Collaborative 
Session Workshop Theatre Literary Interdisciplinary Film Dance Kids

 R = Not Kid Friendly The rest are at your own risk

SATURDAY PERFORMANCE - July 30 SATURDAY PERFORMANCE - July 30
SCHOOL FIELD DOWNSTAIRS 

HALL
OUTDOOR 

STAGE TEMPEST PUB SUNSET 
THEATRE Jack O’ Clubs BEAR’S PAW BARKERVILLE 

METHODIST
BARKERVILLE 
ST. SAVIOUR’S DANCE STUDIO LEGION

10 
AM

10 
AM

11 11

12 
PM

12 
PM

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 UPSTAIRS 
HALL

8

9 9

10 10

11 11

12 
AM

12 
AM

1 1

2 2

plein air 
painting

Melowman 
Collective 

Youth 
Songriting

Sam Klass

Copilots

Living Zero Waste 

Miss White Spider

Kitty and the 
Rooster

Hachey the 
Mouthpeace

Geoff, Kris, 
Carolyn

Gerry Hannah & the 
New Questioning Coyote Brigad

Walter TV

Plastik

Coco Love Alcorn

Telling your Story

Hujune

Willie Kuklis

Olaf Caarls (LONG 
Conversations)

Picture the Ocean 

Folky Strum 
Strum

Joseph Blood

Biography of a 
Voice

Madeline Tasquin

Dan Moxon

Benjamin James 
Caldwell

Darylectones

JP Maurice

Oliver Swain’s BIG 
MACHINE

Mighty Mike 
McGee

Skye Wallace

David Simard

Corwin Fox

Songwriters Circle 

ORKESTAR 
ŠLIVOVICA

Crooked Brothers

Carole Pope

Jacques Mindreau

Twin Peaks

2 Dope Boys

Geoff Berner

Liz Stringer

Aurora Jane

Kris Demeanor

Hank Pine

Hachey the 
MouthPEACE

Orange Soul 
Society

The Dizzy Diddlin 
Fragglebits

Andrew Judah

Dada Plan

Two Bear’s North

Rae Spoon

Lindy Vopnfjörð

Scarlett Jane

Crowd The 
Joanna

Miss Quincy

Rup Loops

Sarah Noni 

The Imprints

Rock in the 
Round

Lindsay Robertson

Carolyn Mark

Quique Escamilla

the Pack AD

Bend Sinister

Cadillac Mountain 
Orch

Folk Roadshow
Jeremy Loveday

Tim Bennett

Rusty Ford

Kym Gouchie

Theda Pheonix 

Craig Cardiff

Storytelling with 
Oliver Swain

Hatha Yoga with jeff

KING CROW & 
The Ladies From 

Hell

Richard Garvey

iskwe

Joey Only 
OUTLAW BAND

High Society

Ross Douglas

Midnight owl

Contact Dance

Dear Sir

Winona Wilde

Zonnis

Dave Soroka

Blackberry Wood 
& theCarnival of Creeps

Yoga X Music w/ 
Natalie and Doug 

K

ORKESTAR 
ŠLIVOVICA

Jenny Ritter

Firewood Poetry

Kelly M / 
Graftician

Dan Bern

Jasper Sloan Yip

Jack Garton & 
TDS

Mary Forbes 
Guided Walk through 
Wells - Meet @ IMA

Bocephus King

Hearse

The Tailor 

Hachey the MouthPEACE Real Ponchos

TJ Dawe’s -  
Burn Job

Melawmen Collective

Dynise Brisson

Sad Songs in the 
Round

Gold Guns and 
Greed

Captain 
Thunderpants

Circuit Bending 
101

Dance Church with 
Grampa Gruv

Ghengis Ghandis

Historic Guide 
Through Town 
-meet @ IMA

FRIDAY PERFORMANCE - July 29 FRIDAY PERFORMANCE - July 29
BARKERVILLE 
METHODIST

DOWNSTAIRS 
HALL

OUTDOOR 
STAGE TEMPEST PUB SUNSET 

THEATRE
Jack O’ 
Clubs BEAR’S PAW LEGION

1 
PM

1 
PM

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6
UPSTAIRS 

HALL
7 7

8 8

9 9

10 10

11 11

12 
AM

12 
AM

1 1

Maiya Robbie

Winona Wilde

Ken Hamm

Party on High 
St.

Betty Supple

Aaron Goodwin

Ladybug the 
Rambler

High Society

TBA

Craig Cardiff

Kids 
Songwriters 
Workshop 
Showcase

Between Two

Dan & Laurel

Kia Kadiri

Dada Plan

Red Haven

Rae Spoon

Jeff Andrew
Melawmen 
Collective

Samson’s 
Delilah

Sam Klass

Warless

Wooden 
Horsemen

Real Ponchos

Blackberry Wood 
& theCarnival of 

Creeps

Zonnis

Opening 
Ceremonies
and Parade

Miss Quincy

Richard Garvey

Karyn Ellis

Jack Garton & 
TDS

Bend Sinister
Quique 

Escamilla

Parlour Panther

Dave Soroka /
Joey Only

Gabriel Palatchi 
Trio

Blair Leaman 
 R

MELAWMEN
COLLECTIVE

SATURDY 
12:00pm to 12:45

@ the kids area
Music, Story, Performance & 

Collaboration: Indigenizing the 
Canadian Identity with The Melawmen 

Collective. More info on page 21.
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Performance Collaborative 
Session Workshop Theatre Literary Interdisciplinary Film Dance Kids

 R = Not Kid Friendly The rest are at your own risk

SUNDAY PERFORMANCE - July 31 SUNDAY PERFORMANCE - July 31
SCHOOL FIELD 

/ tipi
DOWNSTAIRS 

HALL
OUTDOOR 

STAGE TEMPEST PUB SUNSET 
THEATRE Jack O’ Clubs BEAR’S PAW BARKERVILLE 

METHODIST
BARKERVILLE 
ST. SAVIOUR’S DANCE STUDIO LEGION

10 
AM

10 
AM

11 11

12 
PM

12 
PM

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5
UPSTAIRS 

HALL
6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9

10 10

11 11

12 
AM

12 
AM

1 1

2 2

Community Yoga 
& Acro Play

Lapis

KING CROW & 
The Ladies From 

Hell

Marin Patenaude 
& The Follow Through 

Andrew Judah

Jeff Andrew 
Classical Recital

Carolyn Mark

 Picture the 
Ocean

Jasper Sloan Yip

Parlour Panther

Red Haven

PsyKaBaba

West My Friend

Scarlett Jane

Liz Stringer

Ssssnap

Kym Gouchie

Pieter van Viet  
(Port of Call)

Twin Peaks

Historic Guide 
Through Town 
-meet @ IMA

Magical Jesaja

Ken Hamm

Doug Koyama

Looping 
Fundamentals

Festival Directors 
in the Round

Graftician

Captain 
Thunderpants

Darylectones

Shawn 
Stephenson

Malcolm Jack

Karyn Ellis

Lindsay Robertson

TBA

Dom Fricot

Wooden 
Horsemen

Brandon Issac

Uschi-Tala

Dan Bern

Skye Wallace

Old Soul Rebel

Folk Roadshow

Crowd The 
Joanna

Party on High 
Street

Miss Quincy & the 
Aussie/Canadian takeover

Folky Strum 
Strum

Aurora Jane

Coco Love Alcon

Kitty & The 
Rooster

Hank Pine

The Tailor

Bob Campbell

Rusty Ford

David Simard

Copilots

Two Bear’s North

Jenny Ritter

iskwe

Kris Demeanor

Geoff Berner

Ari Neufeld

Crooked Brothers

Danielle Savage 
(& the Miscreants)

Dan & Laurel

Oliver Swain’s BIG 
MACHINE

Warless Cover Your 
Friends

Corwin Fox

Bocephus King

Balkan Dance

Contact dance

Ann Walsh- 
Once Upon a Gold 

Rush...

High Society

Entangados

Music for Kids of 
All Ages

The Foxxie Follies

Rae Spoon/ Carole 
Pope

Orange Soul 
Society

Willie Kuklis

Maiya Robbie

Jordan Holmes

Steph Cameron

Hearse

Hatha Yoga with 
Jeff Boyd

Love Songs in the 
Round

Lindy Vopnfjörð

Between Two

Morag Northey

Mary Forbes 
Guided Walk through 
Wells - Meet @ IMA

Vile Pole Arts

basic pole moves 
with VILEJacques Mindreau

Slow Motion 
National Park

Madeline Tasquin

Blocktreat & 
friends

Sam Tudor

 R

Dan Bern & the 
Songwriters

Firewood Poetry 

Walter TV

Hoop 
Church w/ 
Doug Gook

Nawhuln’ah

Samson’s Delilah

Midnight owl

ArtsWells Collab

One Min Play Fest

Rup Loops

The Imprints

Gabriel Palatchi 
Trio

the Pack AD

Gospel Morning 
w/ Coco Love 

Alcorn 

1000 Cuts

Dance Church w/ 
Granpa Gruv

Jeanie Vants Kids 
Story Circle

The Foxxie Follies
OCTOBER 21-23, 2016
WELLS & BARKERVILLE, BC

Accomodation sponsors: The Hubs & The Wells Hotel

Audience Development Pre-Conference Workshop (Friday): $85 early bird, $100 regular
Conference (Saturday & Sunday): $175 early bird, $225 regular
Full Exposure Package (Friday, Saturday & Sunday): $250 early bird, $325 regular

For more information on how to register, or to apply for a showcase 
www.imarts.com  northernexposure@imarts.com   1.800.442.2787

For more information on how to register, or to apply for a showcase:
www.imarts.com 
northernexposure@imarts.com 
1.800.442.2787

2016 Pullout 
Schedule

MONDAY PERFORMANCE - AUGUST 1
OUTDOOR 

STAGE
DOWNSTAIRS 

HALL TEMPEST SUNSET 
THEATRE

BARKERVILLE 
METHODIST

BARKERVILLE 
ST. SAVIOUR’S

10 
AM

10 
AM

11 11

FREE FILM 
Fest12 

PM
12 
PM

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6
UPSTAIRS 

HALL
7 7

8 8

9 9

10 10

11 11

Closing 
Ceremonies

West My Friend

Dave Soroka

Volunteer Party

Warless and 
Entangados

ArtsWells Hockey 
@ School Rink

Marin Patenaude

Rusty Ford

Sarah Noni

Lindy Vopnfjörð

Lapis

Ari Neufeld & 
Friends

Steph Cameron

Sam Tudor

My Peace River

Dan Bern & 
Friends

Brandon Issak

 R

Slow Motion 
National Park

Bonepicker

Reel Injun

Bob Inn Films


